s

Customer Order Date:

Telephone: 021 - 8073

Reqf No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503

11

Gross Weight :

: 11.12.2023
] Customer Order Number:
’ 4732471187
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a Kwy  [110885533 ~ .
PO Box 5 Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:

213.800kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 5989 OR gqueriessa®kwv.co.za

N

£

74%022102
700024885
700025170
700025233

300043
901033
. 901036
901032

EWV 3¥r 0ld Brandy 12x750ml
Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4{6x275ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m

Cs
Cs
cs

cs’

12 x 750 4.0~|1,793.40
24 x 275 1:0*| 258.92
24 x 278 2.0 258.92
24 x 275 10.0:#

258.92

2.80
3.30
3.30
3.30

B

1,743.18
250.38
250.37

25038

ey -

Signed:

6,972.74 1,045,911

8,018.65

250.38 37.56 287.94
500.75 75.11. '575.86
2,503.76 375.56 2,879.32

Liguor Runner rban ’f,.". .
DEBRIE -

J

Delivered by

"l 30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

! MamoeaNy RIDGE
L3
LHEN

WESTMEAD

Y| Liguor Runner Durban

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Cuptomer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Data:

End of month, plua three days

Currency:

Payment Terms

ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments. (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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warshay Investmants (Pty)ltd 1000007531
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Ay SVO IRANTY TR
SO0 E3RE00 2405 4 X 12
1 X 24

kL

2 X 24

BLACKC JRRAN™ 2734
232300082 10X 24




